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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2012 - 1 FOR Winter-2021

COLLEGE :Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, - Kodoli, Kolhapur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

63932  1316151550 KORE TREVINIKUMAR TUKARAM FAILS-
ATKT

63933  1317231312 KSHIRSAGAR YASHSHREE BALASO FAIL

63934  1316151571 MORE TRUPTI DADASAHEB FAILS-
ATKT

63935  1316151589 PATIL AMIT SUBHASH PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  4     PASS:->  1     RESULT:-> 25 %



file:///E|/1%20EXAM/Unvesity%20Result/Winter-2021/Ist%20year%202017.asp.html[10/06/2022 11:17:40 AM]

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2017 - 1 FOR Winter-2021

COLLEGE :Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, - Kodoli, Kolhapur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

67562  CAB0120210 BALIGADE VISHWESH RAJU PASS
67563  CAB0120210 BANDGAR KRUSHNA CHANDRAKANT PASS
67564  CAB0120210 BANKAR SIDDHI SANDEEP PASS
67565  CAB0120210 BARATE RUTUJA VITTHALRAO PASS
67566  CAB0120210 BEDEKAR KETAKI NISHUDAN PASS
67567  CAB0120210 BHIVANDE SHIVANI RAKESH PASS

67568  CAB0120210 BONDAR SUJIT JAIDEV FAILS-
ATKT

67569  CAB0120210 BURANDE SHRIKANT RAMESH PASS
67570  CAB0120210 CHINCHOLE SNEHAL SHIVAJI PASS
67571  CAB0120200 DEOKAR ATHARV SANJAY PASS
67572  CAB0120210 DESHMUKH PRAJWAL PRAKASH PASS
67573  1320155273 DHANDE SAHIL PREMANAND PASS
67574  CAB0120210 DHOTRE SAKSHI ANIL PASS
67575  CAB0120210 DUKARE MOHAN MURLIDHAR PASS
67576  CAB0120210 GAVHANE OMKAR PANDIT PASS
67577  CAB0120200 GHULE AISHWARYA ARJUN PASS
67578  CAB0120210 GITE SAYALI SHIVAJI PASS

67579  CAB0120210 GODASE RUSHIKESH SADASHIV FAILS-
ATKT

67580  CAB0120210 GOVE VINAYAK DAMAJI PASS
67581  CAB0120200 GUJALE NEHA VITTHAL PASS
67582  CAB0120210 GUJARE PRIYANKA DHANRAJ PASS
67583  CAB0120210 JADHAV SAYALI RAMCHANDRA PASS
67584  CAB0120210 JADHAV VAISHNAVI AJIT PASS

67585  CAB0120210 JAGTAP ADITI PRAVIN FAILS-
ATKT

67586  CAB0120200 JAISWAL VAISHNAVI SURESH PASS
67587  CAB0120200 JAMADAR KHADIJA BABALAL PASS
67589  CAB0120210 JUNDALE ABHISHEK BASAVESHWAR PASS
67590  CAB0120210 JUNDALE ASHWINI SUNIL PASS
67591  CAB0120210 KABRA SHYAM KAILAS PASS
67592  CAB0120210 KAJALKAR SHANTANU PRAMODRAO PASS
67593  CAB0120200 KALE BHAWANA SUDAM PASS
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67594  CAB0120200 KALE SAKSHI GOPAL PASS
67595  CAB0120210 KAMBLE AISHWARYA CHANDRAKANT PASS
67596  CAB0120210 KAMBLE ASMITA BANDU PASS
67597  CAB0120210 KAMBLE SHREYA SHRIKANT PASS
67599  CAB0120210 KARANDE PRIYA KRISHNAT PASS

67600  CAB0120210 KEDAR DHEERAJ PRABHAKAR FAILS-
ATKT

67601  CAB0120210 KENDRE SUDHIR VIJAY FAILS-
ATKT

67602  CAB0120210 KHATAVKAR ANUSHKA MAHESH PASS
67603  1320153629 KHAVARE MADHURA ANANDRAO PASS
67604  CAB0120210 KOLI HARSH RAJENDRA PASS

67605  CAB0120210 KOLI NIKHIL DADASAHEB FAILS-
ATKT

67606  CAB0120210 KULKARNI RUPALI SHRIPAD PASS
67607  CAB0120210 LOKHANDE MOHIT NILESH PASS
67608  CAB0120210 LOKHANDE ONKAR SURYAKANT PASS
67609  CAB0120210 MAGDUM APURV SANJAY PASS
67610  CAB0120210 MALI TEJASHREE BRAMHANAND PASS
67611  CAB0120210 MANE MAYUR MAHESHKUMAR PASS
67612  CAB0120210 MANKAR KALPITA SHIVAJI PASS
67613  CAB0120200 METKARI SANDHYA ARUN PASS
67614  CAB0120210 MIRASE KRISHNAPRASAD SATWAJI PASS
67615  CAB0120210 MITTHAKOL SHRAVANI SHRINIVAS PASS
67616  CAB0120210 MORAJKAR YASH KAMALAKAR PASS
67617  CAB0120210 MORE VAIBHAVI ANIL PASS
67618  CAB0120210 MULANI SUMAIYYA RAFIQ PASS
67619  CAB0120210 NAIK RUTUJA RANJEET PASS
67620  CAB0120210 NALAWADE VARAD SANJAYKUMAR PASS
67621  CAB0120200 NALE OMKAR PRAVIRAJ PASS
67622  CAB0120210 NANGARE VEDANTIKA SANJAY PASS
67623  CAB0120210 NIMBALKAR MAYUR LAHU PASS
67624  CAB0120210 PATIL ABHIJEET KRISHNAT PASS
67625  CAB0120210 PATIL AISHWARYA ASHOK PASS
67626  CAB0120210 PATIL DNYANESHWARI PRAVIN PASS
67627  CAB0120210 PATIL PRANAV UTTAMRAO PASS
67628  CAB0120210 PATIL SHREYA PRAMOD PASS
67629  CAB0120210 PATIL SHUBHAM SURYAKANT PASS
67630  CAB0120210 PATIL VAIBHAV NAMDEV PASS
67631  CAB0120210 PATIL YASH AVINASH PASS
67632  CAB0120210 PATOLE HARSHA BALASAHEB PASS
67633  CAB0120210 PHALKE RUTUJA KALYAN PASS
67634  CAB0120210 POTDAR RACHANA BHASKAR PASS
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67635  CAB0120210 RATHOD VRUKSHALI BHIMRAO PASS
67636  CAB0120210 RUPNAWAR PRATIKSHA HANUMANTRAO PASS
67637  CAB0120210 SADAMATE SNEHAL SHIVAJI PASS
67638  CAB0120210 SALOKHE OMKAR VISHWAS PASS
67639  CAB0120210 SALUNKE MRUNAL MANOJKUMAR PASS
67640  CAB0120210 SALVE NEHA PANDURANG PASS
67641  CAB0120200 SHETE ATHARV SUNILARO PASS
67642  CAB0120210 SHINDE ANKITA DIPAK PASS
67643  CAB0120210 SHINDE SHARVANI SANDESH PASS
67644  CAB0120210 SOLANKE VAIBHAVI BAPURAO PASS
67645  CAB0120210 SONAWANE SONAL SATISH PASS
67646  CAB0120210 SONWANE VAIBHAV RAJEBHAU PASS
67647  CAB0120210 SUNKE ANIKET RAVINDRA PASS
67648  CAB0120210 SURVASE LAKHAN KRUSHANA PASS
67649  CAB0120210 TADE PRITIKA SUNIL PASS
67650  CAB0120210 TARALEKAR PRANJALI RAJKUMAR PASS
67651  CAB0120210 TAWARE NEHA PRAVIN PASS
67652  CAB0120210 TELKIKAR TUSHAR MILIND PASS
67653  CAB0120210 THOMBARE SHRUTI BALU PASS
67654  CAB0120210 TUPKARI ANJALI KRISHNAPPA PASS
67655  CAB0120200 UBARHANDE ABHISHEK SUBHASH PASS
67656  CAB0120210 VASAVE ARPANA JIVAN PASS

67657  CAB0120210 VHANMANE PRAJAKTA VITTHAL FAILS-
ATKT

67658  CAB0120210 WAGHMARE RUTUJA KAILAS PASS
67659  CAB0120210 WAGHMARE SHUBHAM BHAURAO PASS
67660  CAB0120210 WALEKAR GAYATRI VASUDEV PASS

67661  CAB0120210 WANAVE ASHISH DATTATRAY FAILS-
ATKT

67662  CAB0120210 WANVE PRITI VAIJENATH PASS
67663  CAB0120210 WARKARI SANSKRUTI AMOL PASS
67664  CAB0120210 YELPALE SWAPNALI SUNIL PASS
67665  CAB0120210 ZINE NIKITA SHIVAJIRAO PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  102     PASS:->  94     RESULT:-> 92.156862745098 %
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2012 - 2 FOR Winter-2021

COLLEGE :Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, - Kodoli, Kolhapur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

64350  1315111356 BISWAS SURAJ SHEKHAR FAILS-
ATKT

64351  1315119121 KACHARE AKSHATA JAGANNATH FAIL

64352  1315111374 KANASE ADITYA VIJAYKUMAR FAILS-
ATKT

64355  1316151545 KHANDEKAR MAKARAND BALASAHEB FAILS-
ATKT

64356  1316151554 KUMBHAR ONKAR SAMBHAJI FAIL
64357  1315119129 MALAME UMANG MARUTI PASS

64358  1316151575 MULLA NAEEM SIRAJ FAILS-
ATKT

64359  1316151588 PATIL AKSHATA PARASHRAM FAIL
64360  1317231359 PAWAR SIDDHARTH SUHAS FAIL
64354  1316151544 KHAMKAR SHAMLI SHASHIKANT PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  10     PASS:->  2     RESULT:-> 20 %
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2017 - 2 FOR Winter-2021

COLLEGE :Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, - Kodoli, Kolhapur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

71631  1320155273 DHANDE SAHIL PREMANAND PASS
71632  1320153616 JADHAV AJINKYA PRABHAKAR PASS

71634  1318147749 JANGAM SAHIL HEMANT FAILS-
ATKT

71636  1320153528 KALE ANJALI RAJESH PASS

71638  1320152148 KANDHARE SHIVKUMAR SANJAY FAILS-
ATKT

71639  1320153629 KHAVARE MADHURA ANANDRAO FAILS-
ATKT

71640  1320153630 KUMBHAR ANKITA RAJENDRA PASS
71641  1320153634 MAHAPURE SUJIT ADAM PASS
71643  1320153658 PUND HARSHWARDHAN GAJANAN PASS
71644  1320153662 SHEWALE HRISHIKESH HANMANT PASS
71645  1320152182 ZOTE PRAVIN PRADIP PASS
71633  1320153618 JADHAV SHRISHAIL PRASAD PASS
71642  1320153650 PATIL PRATIKSHA KHANDOJI PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  13     PASS:->  10     RESULT:-> 76.9230769230769 %
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2012 - 3 FOR Winter-2021

COLLEGE :Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, - Kodoli, Kolhapur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

64686  1315111365 DIGHE VINIT ARJUN PASS

64687  1315111366 DONGARE DHANANJAY KESHAVRAO FAILS-
ATKT

64688  1316151515 EDAKE YASHASHRI TANAJI PASS
64690  1316151584 PANDHARE AKSHATA SANDEEP FAIL
64691  1316151610 RUPNAR PRAGATI PANDURANG PASS
64692  1317231387 TODKAR HARSHADA VISHWANATH PASS
64693  1315119145 WAGHAMARE VINAYAK DILIP FAIL
64689  1317231299 KAMBLE TUSHAR VISHWANATH PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  8     PASS:->  5     RESULT:-> 62.5 %
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2017 - 3 FOR Winter-2021

COLLEGE :Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, - Kodoli, Kolhapur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

72895  1319175393 ACHARYA PRASHANT KAILAS PASS
72896  1319175407 BONE SWAPNIL SHRISHAIL PASS
72897  1319175411 CHEDE VENKATESH JAYWANT PASS
72898  1319175412 DAHIPHALE MANGESH SHRIHARI PASS
72899  1319175416 DESHPANDE ISHWARI SHEETAL PASS
72900  1319175417 DHAKRE BHUSHAN GAJANAN PASS
72901  1319175418 DHENDE ADITI ASHOK PASS
72902  1318147736 GIRE PRADIP RAMESH PASS
72903  1318147737 GITE RUSHIKESH BABASAHEB PASS
72904  1319175425 GOVEKAR PRIYANKA RAVINDRA PASS
72908  1319175453 LAWATE ADITYA BHAUSAHEB PASS
72909  1319239207 MANE SHIVAM ANIL PASS
72910  1319239208 MENKAR PRATIK RAJARAM PASS
72911  1318147799 SHAIKH NAZMEEN BANO SK AMIR PASS
72912  1319239214 SUTAR AYUB DILAWAR PASS
72913  1319175494 WAGH PRANALI MOHAN PASS
72905  1318147744 JADHAV SACHIN KASHIRAM PASS
72907  1319175451 KUTE RAMHARI CHANDRASEN PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  18     PASS:->  18     RESULT:-> 100 %
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2012 - 4 FOR Winter-2021

COLLEGE :Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, - Kodoli, Kolhapur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

65030  1316151516 FUTANE PRATHMESH RAJENDRA PASS
65031  1316151520 GHORPADE SNEHAL SUNIL PASS
65032  1317231290 HANDE KARAN VISHWASRAO PASS
65033  1317231297 KADAM AVANTI ANANDA PASS
65034  1316151564 MENKAR ROHIT RAMESH PASS
65035  1317231339 NIKAM PRIYANKA LINGDEV PASS
65036  1317231343 PATEKAR SHREYASI VILAS PASS
65037  1317231350 PATIL JAYKISHAN DAYANAND PASS
65038  1316151604 PRADHAN PARTH SANJAY PASS
65039  1317231386 THOMBARE ASHISH LALASAHEB PASS
65040  1317231391 ZODAGE SAMRUDDHI SURESH PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  11     PASS:->  11     RESULT:-> 100 %
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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BAMS-2017 - 4 FOR Winter-2021

COLLEGE :Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, - Kodoli, Kolhapur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

75150  1318147716 AMLE PRATIBHA TUKARAM PASS
75151  1318147717 ATHALEKAR ASAWARI SANJAY PASS
75152  1318147718 ATIGRE UMA CHANDRAKANT PASS
75153  1318147719 BARWAL AJAY RAMSING PASS
75154  1318147720 BEHERE VRUSHALI LAXMAN PASS
75155  1318147721 BHOSALE ANURADHA RAMCHANDRA PASS
75156  1318147722 BIRAJDAR SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR PASS
75157  1318147723 CHAVAN SHEELA SAMBHAJI PASS
75158  1318147724 CHINDAGE SAURABH SANJAY PASS
75159  1318147725 DANGE MAYURI MANGESH PASS
75160  1318147726 DESAI NIKITA PRADEEP PASS
75161  1318147727 DESHMUKH SHWETA CHANDRASHEKHAR PASS
75162  1318147728 DEVKATE KANCHAN KRISHNATH PASS
75163  1318147729 DIVE SWAROOP BHAGWAT PASS
75164  1318147730 DORAGE VIDYA BAPURAO PASS
75165  1318147731 FAKIR ASIYA IQUBAL PASS
75166  1318147732 FASAKE SNEHAL HINDURAO PASS
75167  1318147733 GADKAR SHUBHANGI SAKHARAM PASS
75168  1318147734 GAVHANE RAVINA VASANT PASS
75169  1318147735 GHORPADE PRASHANTI SADASHIV PASS
75171  1318147737 GITE RUSHIKESH BABASAHEB FAIL
75172  1318147738 GOTE VARSHA BHAGWAT PASS
75173  1318147739 GUPTA BANTY KUMARI VINAY KUMAR PASS
75174  1318147740 INGOLE NISHA VISHNU PASS
75175  1318147741 ITOLIKAR VAISHNAVI SANJAYRAO PASS
75176  1318147742 JADHAV AJAYKUMAR MAROTI PASS
75177  1318147743 JADHAV PRASANNA ANNA PASS
75178  1318147744 JADHAV SACHIN KASHIRAM FAIL
75179  1318147745 JADHAV SANJANA SANTOSH PASS
75180  1318147746 JAGTAP SAYALI CHANDRAKANT PASS
75181  1318147747 JAGTAP VIPIN SAHEBRAO PASS
75182  1318147748 JAMBILKAR AKASH BHIMARAO PASS
75183  1318147750 JANJAL SHUBHANGI PANDURANG PASS
75184  1318147751 KADAM NIMISH SANKET PASS
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75185  1318147752 KADAPURE SNEHA ANIL PASS
75186  1318147753 KADUS PIYUSHA ANIL PASS
75187  1318147754 KALE SHANTANU SHRINIWAS PASS
75188  1318147755 KALE VAIBHAV KUNDLIK PASS
75189  1318147756 KAMBLE SHUBHAM SUKHADEO PASS
75190  1318147757 KARANDIKAR PUSHKARAJ MUKUND PASS
75191  1318147758 KARMARKAR SHRIKANT SANTOSH PASS
75192  1318147759 KAWARE BHAGYSHREE INDRESHWAR PASS
75193  1318147760 KHARMATE ANIKET ASHOK PASS
75194  1318147761 KOKANI SANI LALSING PASS
75195  1318147762 KUHIKAR PRADYUM UMASHANKAR PASS
75196  1318147763 KULKARNI PRADHUMNYA PRAMOD PASS
75197  1318147764 KUMBHAR SUPRIYA SURESH PASS
75198  1318147765 KUNJIR AKANKSHA SAMBHAJI PASS
75199  1318147766 KUTE SUREKHA RAMESHWAR PASS
75200  1318147767 LALE SNEHAL MOHAN PASS
75201  1318147768 LALWANI RASHMI SHAM PASS
75202  1318147769 LOKHANDE ASMITA SHIVAJI PASS
75203  1318147770 LONDHE SAYALI SANJAY PASS
75204  1318147771 MANE NIKITA NISHIKANT PASS
75205  1318147772 MIRGULE MINAL PRABHAKAR PASS
75206  1318147773 MOHITE PRADNYA SURESH PASS
75207  1318147774 MUNGRE SWATI DAMODHAR PASS
75208  1318147775 NADAF ZAHEER BABASO PASS
75209  1318147776 NAGARGOJE PALLAVI JANARDHAN PASS
75210  1318147777 NALAWADE SHUBHANGI RAJESH PASS
75211  1318147778 NARHARE PIYUSH MAROTI PASS
75212  1318147779 PAGARE NIKITA PRAVEEN PASS
75213  1318147780 PAHURKAR SAYALI SATYWAN PASS
75214  1318147781 PALKAR VIBHA PRAMOD PASS
75215  1318147782 PARKHE PRATIKA CHANDRAKANT PASS
75216  1318147783 PATIL NEHA BIBHISHAN PASS
75217  1318147784 PATIL PRACHI PRAVIN PASS
75218  1318147785 PATIL PRATIKSHA PRAKASH PASS
75219  1318147786 PATIL SHRUTIKA JALANDAR PASS
75220  1318147787 PATIL SMITAL SATISH PASS
75221  1318147788 PATIL SUHAS SARJERAO PASS
75222  1318147789 PAWAR SWAPNALI ANNASAHEB PASS
75223  1318147790 PAWAR SWATI SHRIKRUSHNA PASS
75224  1318147791 POWAR VIRAJ UTTAMRAO PASS
75225  1318147792 POWAR VISHWJEET VIJAYKUMAR PASS
75226  1318147793 PRANJALI DEVENDRA SARGADE PASS
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75227  1318147794 RAJBINDE POOJA VASANTAO PASS
75228  1318147795 RAJE TEJSWINI TUKARAM PASS
75229  1318147796 RATHOD YADNYESH RAJMAL PASS
75230  1318147797 SAKHARE GAYATRI CHARUDATTA PASS
75231  1318147798 SANIYA SHAIKH PASS
75232  1318147799 SHAIKH NAZMEEN BANO SK AMIR PASS
75233  1318147800 SHINDE AJAYKUMAR RAJABHAU PASS
75234  1318147801 SHINDE SAMRUDHI VISHWAS PASS
75235  1318147802 SHINDE SNEHAL VISHWAS PASS
75236  1318147803 SHWETA KAGNE PASS
75238  1318147805 SIRSAT RUTUJA PRAKASH PASS
75239  1318147806 SUL ANIKET DATTATRAY PASS
75240  1318147807 THORAT KETAN SHIVAJI PASS
75241  1318147808 VANVE SHUBHANGI POPAT PASS
75242  1318147809 VASAVE SNEHAL PRAVIN PASS
75243  1318147810 VHAVAL KRUSHIKESH SURYAKANT PASS
75244  1318147811 WAGHMARE PRASHANT VAIJANATH PASS
75245  1318147812 WAYBASE RUTUJA RAMHARI PASS
75170  1318147736 GIRE PRADIP RAMESH PASS
75237  1318147804 SIDNURLE PALLAVI MARUTI PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  96     PASS:->  94     RESULT:-> 97.9166666666667 %
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